
Коммерческое предложение

Лампа светодиодная,
1280LM 8W 175-265V E27
2700K, LB-1108 Feron
Артикул 48892

В наличии 0 шт.

Характеристики

Feron

8

Прозрачный

1280

E27

270

175-265

2700

80

Стекло

-40 - +50

105

60

Теплый белый

Шар

Нет

1

УХЛ4

Да

Да

A60

64

126

90

Стекло

66

60
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